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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

4

5

HUSSAIN AHMAD

AHMAD ZEESHAN JAMIL

TEHMINA JAHANGIR (Selected ag

MUHAMMAD KHALID (Selected aga

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN

JAHANGIR AKHTAR

ASGHAR ALI

1

2

3

4

99100014

99100011

99100006

99100008

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OPHTHALMOLOGY    -  (BS-19)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

4 Case #  81F2018

3

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SYED SARFRAZ HUSSAIN

UZMA HAMZA

NASIR AHMAD

MOHAMMAD YOUNIS TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SAAD ULLAH

IRFAN QAYYUM

ZUBAIR SALEEM

SHAHID MAHMOOD

SYED QALANDAR HUSSAIN

HAMZA M.A.

FAZAL KARIM

MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MALIK RAHAM ALI

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR

CH. NABI AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

99100013

99100007

99100003

99100017

99100005

99100001

99100012

99100009

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

GUJRAT

BAHAWALPUR

RAJANPUR

GUJRANWALA

ATTOCK

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


