# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

Post: ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OPHTHALMOLOGY - (BS-19)

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 81F2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	99100014	1	HUSSAIN AHMAD MUHAMMAD SADIQ	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	99100011	2	AHMAD ZEESHAN JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	99100006	4	TEHMINA JAHANGIR (Selected as JAHANGIR AKHTAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
4	99100008	5	MUHAMMAD KHALID (Selected aga ASGHAR ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	99100013	3	SYED SARFRAZ HUSSAIN SYED QALANDAR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	99100007	6	UZMA HAMZA HAMZA M.A.	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	99100003	7	NASIR AHMAD FAZAL KARIM	GUJRAT	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	99100017	8	MOHAMMAD YOUNIS TAHIR MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	99100005	9	MUHAMMAD SAAD ULLAH MALIK RAHAM ALI	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	99100001	10	IRFAN QAYYUM ABDUL QAYYUM	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	99100012	11	ZUBAIR SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTAR	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMMENDED		
8	99100009	12	SHAHID MAHMOOD CH. NABI AHMED	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED		

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OPHTHALMOLOGY - (BS-19)</u>

Department: SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 81F2018

Sr.		Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
INC	<u>. NO.</u>	<u>110.</u>	Father 5 Name			<u>immornies</u>

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.